
SMATHERS LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
BEGINNING CURRENT

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION

ALLOCATION

%COMMITTED

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $10,780,094.49

PRINT SERIALS $268,590.00

FIRM ORDER $458,477.51

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $575,460.51

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $569,000.00

($833,427.61)

($66,843.16)

($76,823.77)

($113,886.68)

($84,270.11)

($298.07)

($20.07)

($21,152.24)

($1,229.84)

($22,382.08)

($1,132.42)

($18.98)

($833,725.68)

($66,863.23)

($97,976.01)

($38,292.75)

($136,268.76)

($85,402.53)

($18,587.61)

$9,946,368.81

$201,726.77

$360,501.50

$78,690.25

$439,191.75

$483,597.47

$366,412.39

85.70%

2.14%

4.58%

4.52%

3.06% $385,000.00SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY ($18,568.63)

7.73%

24.89%

21.37%

32.73%

23.68%

15.01%

4.83%

$12,848,411.00

$268,590.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$569,000.00

$385,000.00

($37,062.91)

Grand Total

committed

$12,578,145.00 ($1,116,996.19) ($23,851.62) ($1,140,847.81) $11,437,297.19

9.07%

100%

expended8.88%

$14,646,143.00
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UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
%COMMITTED

ALLOCATIONCURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
CURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $7,826,996.49

PRINT SERIALS $267,025.00

FIRM ORDER $458,477.51

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $575,460.51

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $537,000.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $350,000.00

($739,317.84)

($66,843.16)

($76,823.77)

($37,062.91)

($113,886.68)

($84,270.11)

($18,547.18)

($233.48)

($20.06)

($21,152.24)

($1,229.84)

($22,382.08)

($1,132.42)

($18.98)

($739,551.32)

($66,863.22)

($97,976.01)

($38,292.75)

($136,268.76)

($85,402.53)

($18,566.16)

$7,087,445.17

$200,161.78

$360,501.50

$78,690.25

$439,191.75

$451,597.47

$331,433.84

81.90%

2.79%

6.02%

5.62%

3.66%

21.37%

32.73%

23.68%

15.90%

5.30%

9.45%

25.04%

$9,895,313.00

$267,025.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$537,000.00

$350,000.00

Grand Total

committed

$9,556,482.00 ($1,022,864.97) ($23,787.02) ($1,046,651.99) $8,509,830.01

10.95%

100.00%

10.70% expended

$11,624,480.00

Friday, November 15, 2024 Summary Page 2 UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES EXECUTIVE SUMMARY



HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE 

SUMMARY FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ALLOCATION ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
%COMMITTEDCURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $2,953,098.00

PRINT SERIALS $1,565.00

FIRM ORDER $0.00

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

$0.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORM $0.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $35,000.00

($94,109.77)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($21.45)

($64.59)

($0.01)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($94,174.36)

($0.01)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($21.45)

$2,858,923.64

$1,564.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$32,000.00

$34,978.55

97.73%

0.05%

0.00%

1.06%

1.16%

$32,000.00 $0.00 $0.00USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS

$0.00

3.19%

0.00%

0.00%

0.06%

0.00%

$2,953,098.00

$1,565.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$32,000.00 0.00%

APPROVAL PLAN $0.00 0.00%

Grand Total

committed

$3,021,663.00 ($94,131.22) ($64.60) ($94,195.82) $2,927,467.18

3.12%

100.00%

expended3.12%

$3,021,663.00
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